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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BCA] 27-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 57-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 193-
B/2022 With
Office
Objection(Acquitt
al Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 222-
B/2022(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 311-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Usman Shah

Muhammad Usman etc

Muhammad Wais Khan etc

Misal Khan etc

Sher Ali Baz

Court No: 1

CrM [BCA] 39/2023

The State etc

Din Piyao Jana

Mst Naiz Bibi etc

The State

The State

State

Abid Anwar Khattak

M.Ashraf Khan Marwat

A.A.G

A.A.G

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Din Piyao Jana
V/s

Niaz Ur Rahman

(28317)

(29111)

(26855)

(27058)

(28810)



DAILY LIST FOR TUESDAY, 07 NOVEMBER, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

2_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 2 of 8

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Cr.A [Acq] 384-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Others)

CrR 40-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

CM 290/2023 In
C.R 108-
B/2023(Decree-
Possession)

CM 12(2) 4-B/2023
With CM 07/2023
[M] in CR
119/2019(Decree-
12(2) CPC)

C.R 38-B/2022
With CM 110/2022
[M] &
O/Obj(Decree-
Preemption)

C.R 162-B/2023
With CM
206/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

Imranullah Khattak etc

The State & Others

Shad Amin Khan

Muhammad Wisal etc

Mst Bibi Ayesha etc

Muhammad Wali through Zahid
Wali etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Muhammad Ishaq

Amin Ullah

Hashmat Ullah Khan

Faisal Rahman etc

Anwarullah

Usman Khan

Sakhiullah Khan Wazir

Hafeezullah Khan

Umer Rashid khan Marwat

Muslim Jan

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan, Khush
Ameer Khattak

Basir Gul Baz

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29462)

(28808)

(28360)

(29302)

(25042)

(28907)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

1.

2.

3.

C.R 211-B/2023
With CM 272/2023
[M] & IR(Orders-
Recovery)

W.P 664-B/2023
With CM
350/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CM 294/2023 [EH]
In W.P 661-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

CM [EH] 338/2023
In COC 63-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM 300/2023 [EH]
In W.P 666-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

Raza Khan etc

Muhammad Salim Khan etc

Govt of KP etc

Rafiullah, EDO Public Health
Engg:Karak

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Inamullah Khan

Adnan Ahmad

Abdur Raziq

M.Wajid

Mushtaq Ahmad

Sheikh Fazalur Rahman

M.Tariq Qureshi

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29378)

(29474)

(20838)

(23049)

(24022)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

CM [EH] 333/2023
In W.P 20-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 333/2023
In C.R 126-
B/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 28-B/2016
With CM
65/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 289-
B/2020(Decree-
Recovery)

C.R 4-
B/2022(Decree-
Others)

Govt of KP etc

Sarfaraz Khan etc

M.Ayaz Khan etc

Wali Rahman

Azizur Rahman

Court No: 1

C.R 87/2017

Sawdad Khan etc

(Date By Court)

M.Ibrar

Ali Marjan etc

Saudad Khan

Sail Rahman

Wapda etc

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

M.Younas Ali Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi, Shakirullah
Khan, Safiullah Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

Akhtar Nawaz

Umer Qayum Khan, M.Riaz Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mir Sahib Khan etc
V/s

Umer Qayum Khan, M.Riaz Khan

(24837)

(23210)

(8942)

(22084)

(24801)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES (SENIOR PART)

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

1.

1.

2.

C.R 23-B/2022
With CM
44/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 69-B/2022
With CM
115/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

CrA [S.Sen] 219-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 529-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 547-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Malik Naeem Khan etc

Ufone Mobile Company

Qismat Khan etc

State etc

State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Dil Nawaz etc

M.Kashif

Muhammad Zaman

Hazir

Hidayatullah

Sardar Naeem

Umer Qayum Khan

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Irfanullah Khattak

Sohail Khan Mandew

Sardar Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24924)

(25278)

(28436)

(29410)

(29476)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CrM [BA] 550-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 553-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 555-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 561-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 566-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 554-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

State etc

State etc

State etc

State etc

State etc

State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Umar Sadeeq

Gul Ali Shah etc

Mudasir

Shahan alias Shan

Shahid Zaman

Mujahid

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

M.Anwar Khan Maidad Khel

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Younas Khan Khattak

Irfanullah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29482)

(29485)

(29499)

(29493)

(29511)

(29486)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CrM [BA] 556-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 1-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

CrA [S.Sen] 340-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CrA [S.Sen] 353-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

CM 350/2022 W.P
716-B/2022(Civil-
Others)

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Hazrat Bilal etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Badi Uz Zaman alias Badiya

Qadar Iqbal

Hazratullah

Shah Iran

Muhammad Azim etc

Amanullah Jan Khattak

M.Nishan Khattak

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

Haroon Ur Rasheed

M.Saeed Bhutta

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29498)

(27287)

(29034)

(29235)

(26884)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

14.

15.

16.

17.

RFA 89-
B/2012(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

W.P 407-
B/2011(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 410-B/2023
with IR
[N](Criminal-
Quashment-
Orders)

W.P 508-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

Shabir Ahmad etc

M.Ismail etc

Ibrarullah etc

Ameer Muzafar etc

Court No: 1

RFA 103/2012

W.P 506/2023

Commissioner Bannu etc

Mst Shazia Parveen etc

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Project Director NHA DIK etc

M.Yousaf etc

Sanaullah Khan

Shazia Parveen

M.Ibrahim Khan

Mian Fazle Amin

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Niaz Ur Rahman

M.Tariq Qureshi, Asif Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Shabir Ahmad

Ameer Muzaffar

V/s

V/s

M.Tariq Qureshi

Qaiser Rahim

M.Ibrahim Khan

(2792)

(4048)

(28618)

(29003)


